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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 2 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
21.2.2021 - 19:02 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 29.34 669
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 30.81 578
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 31.83 524
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 32.81 478
5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.96 472
6. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2o 35.04 393
7. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Swimming club Neptun 35.40 381
8. MECA, Kaltra 08 Stela 35.61 374
9. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Stela 35.68 372

10. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 36.12 358
11. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 36.27 354
12. MARKOVIKJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.55 319
13. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 38.06 306
14. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 39.13 282
15. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Stela 39.25 279
16. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.96 265
17. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 40.03 263
18. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Swimming club Neptun 40.12 261
19. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 40.35 257
20. MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 40.78 249
21. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 40.85 248
22. RINESA, Hasani 06 Mitrovica 41.92 229
23. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 42.20 225
24. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 42.21 224
25. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 42.31 223
26. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 43.27 208
27. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 43.71 202
28. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia 43.84 200
29. CAKO, Ajna 09 Tirana 44.59 190
30. MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.67 189
31. ERA, Xerxa 08 Mitrovica 45.19 183
32. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 45.65 177
33. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Swimming club Neptun 45.92 174
34. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 47.81 154
35. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 47.82 154
36. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.93 153
37. SHEKERINOVA, Mila 10 Skopje 48.82 145
38. TIARA, Nuha 11 Mitrovica 49.02 143
39. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 SWC Orion 49.19 142
40. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 49.48 139
41. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.68 129
42. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.04 127
43. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 51.19 126
44. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 51.42 124
45. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.39 117
46. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.76 108
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 54.20 106
48. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 56.81 92
49. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 57.22 90
50. GEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 Delfin 59.28 81
51. IVANOVSKA, Kalina 12 Aqua Pro 59.54 80
52. MANCHEVA, Bojana 13 Delfin 59.82 79
53. GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 Delfin 59.89 78
54. STEFANOVSKA, Katerina 06 Vardar 2018 1:00.02 78
55. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Swimming club Neptun 1:00.86 75
56. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 1:01.00 74
57. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 1:02.12 70
58. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.22 60
59. VELEVSKA, Ilina 12 SWC Orion 1:08.82 51
60. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.84 49
61. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Delfin 1:14.46 40
62. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Delfin 1:19.73 33
63. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar 2018 1:20.59 32

DSQ LIKA, Elia 07 Vllaznia
DSQ TOPCIJA, Bora 11 Vllaznia 47.98
DSQ RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 49.97
DSQ DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 52.08
DSQ ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 54.72
DSQ SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.98
DSQ GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.48

15-16 god

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 29.34 669
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 30.81 578
3. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Stela 35.68 372
4. MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 40.78 249
5. RINESA, Hasani 06 Mitrovica 41.92 229
6. STEFANOVSKA, Katerina 06 Vardar 2018 1:00.02 78

13-14 god

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 31.83 524
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 32.81 478
3. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2o 35.04 393
4. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Swimming club Neptun 35.40 381
5. MECA, Kaltra 08 Stela 35.61 374
6. MARKOVIKJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.55 319
7. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 38.06 306
8. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 40.03 263
9. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 40.35 257

10. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia 43.84 200
11. MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.67 189
12. ERA, Xerxa 08 Mitrovica 45.19 183
13. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 45.65 177
14. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Swimming club Neptun 45.92 174
15. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 47.82 154



Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija 21.2.2021 13:27 - Page 3

NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 2, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.39 117
DSQ LIKA, Elia 07 Vllaznia

11-12 god

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 36.12 358
2. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 36.27 354
3. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 39.13 282
4. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.96 265
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Swimming club Neptun 40.12 261
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 40.85 248
7. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 42.21 224
8. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 42.31 223
9. CAKO, Ajna 09 Tirana 44.59 190

10. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 47.81 154
11. SHEKERINOVA, Mila 10 Skopje 48.82 145
12. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.68 129
13. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.04 127
14. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.76 108
15. GEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 Delfin 59.28 81
16. GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 Delfin 59.89 78
17. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.22 60
18. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.84 49
19. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Delfin 1:19.73 33

DSQ DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 52.08
DSQ SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.98
DSQ GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.48

10 god i mladji

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 42.20 225
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 43.27 208
3. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 43.71 202
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.93 153
5. TIARA, Nuha 11 Mitrovica 49.02 143
6. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 SWC Orion 49.19 142
7. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 49.48 139
8. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 51.19 126
9. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 51.42 124

10. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 54.20 106
11. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 56.81 92
12. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 57.22 90
13. IVANOVSKA, Kalina 12 Aqua Pro 59.54 80
14. MANCHEVA, Bojana 13 Delfin 59.82 79
15. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Swimming club Neptun 1:00.86 75
16. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 1:01.00 74
17. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 1:02.12 70
18. VELEVSKA, Ilina 12 SWC Orion 1:08.82 51
19. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Delfin 1:14.46 40
20. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar 2018 1:20.59 32

DSQ TOPCIJA, Bora 11 Vllaznia 47.98
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 2, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 10 god i mladji

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 49.97
DSQ ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 54.72


